GA98 - Lagrange - Webb & Shepard Farm

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Georgia
United States of America

561ft (171m)

GMT -5

32.56551, -83.94006
land

GA98

n/a

GA98

824m (2703ft)
178° / 358°
41m (135ft)
grass

No airport communication available for GA98

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
1ZS MONTEZUMA NDB 12.3 198.5°
MCN MACON VORTAC 16.6 66.7°
WRB ROBINS (WARNER ROBINS) TACAN 18.2 77.8°
oP YATES (THOMASTON) NDB 24.6 325°
LKG LINDBERGH (AMERICUS) NDB 24.9 203.2°
ACJ SOUTHER (AMERICUS) NDB 29.9 208.5°
VNA VIENNA VORTAC 30.8 128.4°
OHY CONEY (CORDELE) NDB 34.3 172.1°
DB CREKE (DUBLIN) NDB 47.3 95°
EZM EASTMAN NDB 47.6 118.8°
FFC PECAT (ATLANTA) NDB 52 323.3°
UMB CULVR (MILLEDGEVILLE) NDB 52.8 53°
EQQ COWETA COUNTY (NEWNAN) NDB 56.9 311.8°
PZD PECAN (ALBANY) VOR/DME 57.5 201.1°
SUR FITZGERALD NDB 66 145.7°

frequency
426
114.20
135.30
339
242
242
116.50
400
251
366
316
380
234
116.10
362
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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